
LOT 37 EMERALD FOREST PHASE 2 S/
COR LOT 37 RUN E 83.58 FT, S 195
FT, W 52.89 FT, N 220.02 FT TO P

WHITE DAVID J/WHITE MARY
127 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-137

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/09/2023 JB 0.91 52,500 0 0 52,500

STANDARD
2

171,372
23,673
52,500

247,545
110,188
137,357

HX HB WR 55,722
81,635

247,545
0

249,127

1544/937 7/10/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE DAVID J

WHITE DAVID J

0829/1782 10/04/1996 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZWILLENBERG

WHITE
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6691 POOL 12,400 12/22/1992

1997HX Base Yr

127 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,125 110.7740 124.07 263,649 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 216 100 216 17,419

BAS 440 100 440 35,484

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 117,420

FOP 44 30 13 1,048

2,156 2,125 171,372

BAS= W6 S3 W12 BAS= N12 W18S12 E18$ W31 S32 E15 N6 FOP= E11
N4 W11 S4$ N4 E11 S10 E13 N2 E10 N4 BAS= E20 N22 W20 S22$
N29$.

BAS

6

3

12

31

32

15

6

4

11

10

13
2

10

4

29

BAS 12

18

12

18

FOP
11

4

11

4

BAS

20

22

20

22

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 22 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 21 19 399.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,995

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,442

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

23,673

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


